

# ASP-60

## Parts List

**Table 1**

Part#	Description
ASP-60-1-1	BELTS SPZ 1637
ASP-60-1-2	WASHER
ASP-60-1-3	SPIRAL PULLEY P.D 430 WITH 6 RACES
ASP-60-1-4	BEARING 6309 2RS
ASP-60-1-5	COLUMN
ASP-60-1-6	BEARING 3211
ASP-60-1-7	SEAL 65/100/12
ASP-60-1-8	SPIRAL SUPPORTING SHAFT
ASP-60-1-9	CUP
ASP-60-1-10	SPIRAL WITH HUB
ASP-60-1-11	SPIRAL ENGINE 132 4/8 POLES KW 2/4 B5
ASP-60-1-12	SPIRAL ENGINE FRAME
ASP-60-1-13	SPIRAL PULLEY OF ENGINE P.D. 62.5 WITH 6 RACES

**Table 2**

Part#	Description
ASP-60-2-1	BOWL SUPPORTING SHAFT
ASP-60-2-2	SEAL 65/100/12
ASP-60-2-3	BEARING 3211
ASP-60-2-4	BOWL SUPPORTING SHAFT
ASP-60-2-5	BEARING 6309 2RS
ASP-60-2-6	BELTS SPZ 1412
ASP-60-2-7	BOWL PULLEY P.D 430 WITH 5 RACES
ASP-60-2-8	WASHER
ASP-60-2-9	CLUTCH PIN OF THE TRANSMISSION SUPPORT
ASP-60-2-10	BELT TIGHTENING PULLEY
ASP-60-2-11	BELTS SPZ 1637
ASP-60-2-12	WASHER
ASP-60-2-13	SNUB PIPE PULLEY P.D 480
ASP-60-2-14	TRANSMISSION SHAFT
ASP-60-2-15	BEARING 6208 2RS
ASP-60-2-16	TRANSMISSION SUPPORT
ASP-60-2-17	BEARING 6208 2RS
ASP-60-2-18	SEGER RING E 39 UNI
ASP-60-2-19	BOWL DRIVING PULLEY P.D.56 WITH 5 RACES
ASP-60-2-20	WASHER
ASP-60-2-21	BELT TIGHTENING PULLEY
ASP-60-2-22	ENGINE FRAME
ASP-60-2-23	NUT FOR THE BELT TIGHTENING PULLEY
ASP-60-2-24	CLUTCH PIN OF THE ENGINE FRAME

ASP-60-2-25	BOWL ENGINE 80 6 POLES KW 0,55
ASP-60-2-26	PULLEY OF THE BOWL ENGINE P.D.45 WITH 2 RACES

**Table 3**

Part#	Description
ASP-60-3-1	BOWL D.680
ASP-60-3-2	MACHINE FRAME
ASP-60-3-3	FRONT REVOLVING WHEEL
ASP-60-3-4	BASE OF THE FRONT FOOT
ASP-60-3-5	PIN OF THE FRONT FOOD
ASP-60-3-6	HANDWHEEL OF THE FRONT FOOD
ASP-60-3-7	BASE GUARD
ASP-60-3-8	BACK WHEEL
ASP-60-3-9	WHEELS CLUTCH PIN
ASP-60-3-10	BUSH FOR THE CONNECTION OF THE GUARD
ASP-60-3-11	RIGHT ARM
ASP-60-3-12	BUSH FOR THE CONNECTION OF THE GUARD
ASP-60-3-13	GUARD REGULATING ECCENTRIC PIN
ASP-60-3-14	STATIONERY GUARD
ASP-60-3-15	THRUST ROLLER SUPPORT GUARD
ASP-60-3-16	THRUST ROLLER
ASP-60-3-17	BEARING 6202 2RS
ASP-60-3-18	RIGHT THRUST ROLLER SUPPORT
ASP-60-3-19	THRUST ROLLER CLUTCH PIN
ASP-60-3-20	LEFT THRUST ROLLER SUPPORT
ASP-60-3-21	MOBILE GUARD
ASP-60-3-22	LEFT ARM
ASP-60-3-23	CONTROL PANEL
ASP-60-3-24	COVER HEAD
ASP-60-3-25	GUARD HEAD
ASP-60-3-26	MICROSWITCH SAFETY GUARD
ASP-60-3-27	CAM MICROSWITCH
ASP-60-3-28	CLUTCH PIN SAFETY GUARD
ASP-60-3-29	CLOSING HANDWHEEL GUARD
ASP-60-3-30	MAIN SWITCH
ASP-60-3-31	COLUMN CLOSING GUARD
ASP-60-3-32	CORD PLUG
ASP-60-3-33	POWER CORD
ASP-60-3-34	#1 SPEED TIMER
ASP-60-3-35	#2 SPEED TIMER